Specifications
• CPUCPUCPUCPUCPU: On-board Intel Pentium MMX CPU 266 MHz.
• BIOSBIOSBIOSBIOSBIOS: AWARD 256 Kbit Flash BIOS, supports Plug & Play,
APM 1.2, Ethernet boot ROM, boot from CD-ROM, LS-120, and
ZIP drive
• ChipsetChipsetChipsetChipsetChipset: Intel 430 TX
• 22222ndndndndnd level cache level cache level cache level cache level cache: 512 KB PB SRAM
• System memorySystem memorySystem memorySystem memorySystem memory: Two SODIMM RAM sockets support from

• Operating temperatureOperating temperatureOperating temperatureOperating temperatureOperating temperature:  0° C ~ 70° C (32° F ~ 158° F)
• SizeSizeSizeSizeSize: 185 mm x 122 mm
Ordering Information
PCA-6751-F0B2PCA-6751-F0B2PCA-6751-F0B2PCA-6751-F0B2PCA-6751-F0B2
ISA Tillamock Half-sized SBC. P266/
VGA/LCD, Fast Ethernet (8139)/CFC/PC104
PCA-6751-F1B2PCA-6751-F1B2PCA-6751-F1B2PCA-6751-F1B2PCA-6751-F1B2
ISA Tillamock Half-sized SBC. P266/
VGA/LCD, Fast Ethernet (82559)/CFC/PC104
PCA-6751
PCA-6751V-F0B2PCA-6751V-F0B2PCA-6751V-F0B2PCA-6751V-F0B2PCA-6751V-F0B2
ISA Tillamock Half-sized SBC. P266/VGA/LCD/CFC/PC104
PCA-6751CE-001PCA-6751CE-001PCA-6751CE-001PCA-6751CE-001PCA-6751CE-001
PCA-6751-F1B2 with Windows CE 3.0 English on 16MB
CompactFlash card
IPC-644-80IPC-644-80IPC-644-80IPC-644-80IPC-644-80
4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 80W power supply
MBPC-641MBPC-641MBPC-641MBPC-641MBPC-641
4-slot MicroBox IPC Chassis
IPC-6806/SIPC-6806/SIPC-6806/SIPC-6806/SIPC-6806/S
6-slot Wallmount IPC Chassis with
PCA-6106 Backplane
IPC-6006SIPC-6006SIPC-6006SIPC-6006SIPC-6006S
Half-size PC-bus Card Cage with 6-slot PCA-6106 Backplane
PCA-6115PCA-6115PCA-6115PCA-6115PCA-6115
15-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6114PCA-6114PCA-6114PCA-6114PCA-6114
14-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6108PCA-6108PCA-6108PCA-6108PCA-6108
8-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6106PCA-6106PCA-6106PCA-6106PCA-6106
6-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6104PCA-6104PCA-6104PCA-6104PCA-6104
4-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6751 Block Diagram
Intel 266 MHz
256 KBit
Intel 82559/
Realtek 8139